JOURNAL OF INDIAN MEDICINE AND HOMOEOPATHY

It equips you with the latest information on Siddha, Ayurveda, Unani, Yoga, Naturopathy and Homoeopathy.

A Quarterly Journal with International circulation providing information from reputed contributors from Indian Medicine and Homoeopathy.

SUBSCRIPTION RATE AND TERMS

Life Membership Rs. 1020 /- (Only Doctors Working in State / Central Medical Services / Members in the Scientific Bodies / Statutorily recognized Private Medical Institutions)

Rate includes postal charges under Certificate of posting by surface mail. Airmail charges would be extra and subject to change from time to time. Life Member will get a free issue of the Journal.

The Publisher or the Editor assumes no responsibility for the statements and opinion of contributors.

SEND YOUR LIFE MEMBERSHIP FEE TO:

THE SECRETARY

SOCIETY FOR THE JOURNAL OF INDIAN MEDICINE AND HOMOEOPATHY, COMMISSIONERATE OF INDIAN MEDICINE AND HOMOEOPATHY Arumbakkam, Chennai - 600 106

Payment may be made by Cheque or DD should be drawn in favour of

"SOCIETY FOR THE JOURNAL OF INDIAN MEDICINE AND HOMOEOPATHY, CHENNAI"

Or

Online NEFT payment account details given below.

Canara Bank, Aminjikarai Branch

Account No: 60211010003635

IFSC Code: CNRB0016021

MICR No: 600015174

Kindly send details or make a call after sending payments.